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Florida State Counsel

South Florida Counsel

Florida State & Governmental Affairs Counsel

Tiffany Riggs, Esq. 
triggs@oldrepublictitle.com

Ext: 14581 | C: 321.370.0160

Jennifer Fulks, Esq. 
jfulks@oldrepublictitle.com

Ext: 14860 | C: 813.853.1782

Patricia “Trish” Ladan, Esq.  
pladan@oldrepublictitle.com

Ext: 14848 | C: 512.230.1211

Stephanie Reinicke, Esq. 
sreinicke@oldrepublictitle.com

Ext: 14863 | C: 813.928.4244

James Usery, Esq. 
jusery@oldrepublictitle.com

Ext: 11350 | C: 904.718.6620 

Amber Ashton, Esq. 
aashton@oldrepublictitle.com

Ext: 14822 | C: 813.599.0463

Carolyn Broadwater, Esq. 
cbroadwater@oldrepublictitle.com

Ext: 14855 | C: 813.503.4087

Eric Tomchin, Esq. 
etomchin@oldrepublictitle.com

Ext: 14761 | C: 954.695.3201

James C. Russick, Esq. 
jrussick@oldrepublictitle.com

Ext: 14859 | C: 813.335.0306


